CASE# TYP
2305926701 FY
2305926801 FY
2305994401 FY
2405545601 FY

2405544801 FY

2105952701 FY

2405545801

2205796701 FY

2405545401 FY

2405546201 FY

2306013401

FY

2405540601

FY

2005757901 FT

PTY

DO1

Dol

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Dol

DOl

D01

Dol

Dol

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICTIA L. JEFFERSON

‘TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
BELL/JASMINE/LASHEAYA SILVER

NAME

BELL/JASMINE/LASHEAYA SILVER
FOWLER/TROY/BENJAMIN-L BOUCHER
GENTRY/WILLIAM/JOSEPH NEIGHORHOOD'

HERNANDEZ/BRENDEN/TYLE KLIEMANN

LEONARD/FEOZIFE/YUAFFR GORA JOHN

MOXLEY/MOSES/ROBERT GLENN

REGISTER/THERESA/NICHO WATT

SMITH/DARREN/CHARMIN ERWIN

TOLLIVER/RICHARD/DARNE MARSH

AT 8:35 A.M.
WILLIAMS/ARMAN/TASHON SCHARG

AT 9:15 A.M.
ROYAL/KIAIRA/EARLEISHA SCHULMAN

AT 10:00 A.M.
GOLSON/NEHEMIAH/KESHUN HAMILTON

PROCEEDING

COMPTNCY HRG
COMPTNCY HRG
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

HOME INVASN
ASSAULT
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAP DIS VEH
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
DOMESTIC VIO

LARCENY BLDG

. ASSAULT/MURD

ASSAULT/HARM
WEAP DIS BLG
ASSAULT
WEAPCNS
750227B
750227B
750227B

LARCENY BLDG
PO-ASSAULT

PCSS METHAM
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
SEMIAUTO-AUT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

LIC FORGERY
UNREGISTERED
SECURTY FAIL



CASE# TYP

2306039901 FY

2405538401 FY

2405532801 FY

2405533901 FY

2006171001 FY

PTY

D01

Dol

Bo1

DOl

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6,
NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 10:30 A.M.
MOORE/TYRIE/ QUINN
AT 11:00 A.M.
BILLY/JAMES/ oH

HUDSON/DEMARIO/QUINTEL BROWN

AT 11:30 A.M.
OLIVER/DARIES/ARTHIMS MCQUEENEY

AT 11:45 A.M.
SIMPSON/DESHAWN/MARTIN SANFORD

2024

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

POSS NARCOTC

CARRYING CON
ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT AGGR

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DRUG HOUS

POSS FELON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPCNS



CASE#
2405544201

2306053602

2405533601

23059192301

2306021801

2305955201
2405546301
2405546001
2405545701
2305853201

2306001501

2405533201

2405515401

2305597801

2305576901

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

DOl

Do1

Do1

Do1

DOl

D01

DOo1

DO1

Do1

DOl

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABRER

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024
NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
ALLEN/TIMOTHY/DORAIL ERWIN

BLAND/GWENDOLYN/DANILL HUMPHRIES

BROOKS/NIGIL/JERMAINE MIHAS

CLINKSCALES/LARONZO/ZI GODWIN

GAMBLE /ANTONIO/JAMES-M PATILLO

HODGE /MESHA/DENISE NEIGHORHOOD

HOLMES /MARCUS / NEIGHORHOCD
HYMAN/CLIFFORD/NATHANI NEIGHORHOOD
MARSHALL/MARCEL/ANTHON DUNN
PRIEUR/RON/ SZPOND

RACKARD-HESTER/ANTOINE WALRAD

AT 8:45 A.M.
BAILEY/TAJUAN/BERNARD- SCHARG

AT 95:00 A.M.
REYNOLDS/MALIK/MONTEL BRADFORD

WYLIE/EMMANUEL/ PHELPS

WYLIE/EMMANUEL/QUENTIN PHELPS

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

RET CCMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
ROBBERY-ARMD

ACC AFT FACT
ACC AFT FACT
ACC AFT FACT

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE

CARRYING CON

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE

ASSAULT

CS/DEL MARIJ
CARRYING CON
PCSS NARCOTC
MAL DEST FIR

FLEE VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
LIC PLATE IL

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

MAL DEST FIR
PO-ASSAULT

UTTER&PUBLSH
FORGERY
UCC-FILING F

FORGERY
UTTER&PUBLSH
FORGERY
UTTER&PUBLSH
UCC-FILING F



CASE# TYP

2305601601 FY

2305615601 FY

2405520701 FY

2305748801 FY

23060192101 FT

2306066601 FY

2306021501 FY D01 GIVHAN/PATRICK/

2306022601 FY D01 SHOHATEE/EISSA/NASSR

PTY

Dol

Dol

o1

Do1

Dol

DOl

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABRER

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 95:00 A.M.
WYLIE/EMMANUEL/QUENTIN PHELPS

WYLIE/EMMANUEL/QUENTIN PHELPS

AT 9:15 A.M.
BECKOM/TANISHA/DENISE BRADFORD

AT 9:30 A_M.
DAVIS/CARLOS/CAPONE REID

AT 9:45 A_M.
BURGESS/ALEXAS/ALLERY- GLENN

AT 10:00 A_M.
LEE/RYAN/EUGENE PILCOWITZ

AT 10:30 A.M.

MCRIPLEY

AT 11:00 A.M.
HAMADE

PROCEEDING

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTNATION

EXAMINATION

EXAM HIP CON

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

FORGERY
UTTER&PUBLSH
UCC-FILING F

FORGERY
UTTER&PUBLSH
FORGERY
UTTER&PUBLSH

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
GUN RECKLESS

R&C VEHICLE
AUTO CONCEAL

FLEE VEHICLE

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

ROBBERY-ARMD
ROBBERY -ARMD
MV-UDA
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP
2305574202 FY

2305689601 FY

2106026501 FY
2405524401 FY

2405546901 FY

2405512401

FY

2405536401 FY

2405518101 FY

PTY

DOo1

DOl

DOl

Dol

D01

Do1

Do1

DOo1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

NAME

AT 8:30 A.M.
COLLIER/BRITTNEY/CHANE WALLACE

FLOWERS/RODNEY/LEE

GALVAN/MARIO/ALFONSO

MEIJA/JOSE/F

WATSON/CHARLES /EARL

AT 9:00 A_M.

REASONOVER/JAYSON/

AT 9:30 A.M.

ESCOBAR/NILSON/JOEL

AT 10:00 A.M.

JAMERSON/ANTHONY /

AT 10:30 A.M.
2405539101 FY D01 ROBINSON/VENNIE/FLOYD BATES

AT 11:00 A.M.
2405532701 FY D01 JORDAN/STEVIE/LAMAR

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47

ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
MIHAS PROB CAUSE
SCHULMAN PROB CAUSE
JOHNSON BREN PROB CAUSE
BOUCHER EXAMINATION
IACOBAN EXAMINATION
GREGORY EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION
BARNWELL EXAMINATION
AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
NOTARY-RPROP

UTTER&PUBLIS
UTTER&PUBLIS

ASSAULT
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

CS-DEL/METHA

CARRYING CON

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

POSS
POSS
PCSS

NARCOTC
FELCON
FELON
POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPCNS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
CS~DRUG HOUS

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
PO/FLEE&ELUD
750227B
750227B
750227B

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 11:00 A.M.
2405532701 FY D01 JORDAN/STEVIE/LAMAR BARNWELL EXAMINATION

AT 11:15 A.M.
2306047701 FY D01 RITTER/FRANCIS/LEE QUINN EXAMINATION

AT 11:30 A.M.
2405536601 FY DOl SEARS/KIRK/KARREESE DE MOTT GRAD EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

WEAPONS

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DRUG HOUS

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT



CASE# TYP

2405549301 FY

2405546601 FY

2405549201 FY

2405546501 FY

2405549101 FY

2306064801 FY

2305901401 FY

2405535101 FY

PTY

Dol

Do1

Dol

DO1

D01

Do1

DOl

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

NAME

BROWN/REGINALD/ROBINSO ROGAN LINDSA

DAVIS/TALANA/DESTINY

JORDAN/BEVERLY/ALTISHA BATES

MEADOWS /VERNARD/LOVELL NEIGHORHOOD

TURNBULL/EMANUEL/ALBER NEIGHORHOOD

HAYGOOD /DAMON/LAMONT

BALDRIDGE/CHRISTOPHER/ NOAKES

HILL/TEMUJIN/LARETTE

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

AT 10:00 A_M.

AT 11:30 A.M.

AT 1:30 P.M.

GODWIN

KASTAW

QUICK

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
ASSAULT

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

MURDER /2ND
POSS FELON
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE
DEAD BODIES
POSS FELON

ARSON-4TH DE
WEAPONS /FEL
WEAPONS /FEL



CASE# TYP
2004414301 SM

2304560101 8M

2204405301 ST

1904533701 38M
2304432601 SM

2404403901 SM

2305973401 FY
2304463001 SM

2104566301 8D

2304538701 SM
2104514201 SM

2304539201 sM

2304506801 SM
1504537101 SM
0106471801 SM

1804491501 SM

2004420901 sSM
2304477701 SM

2304508801 sM

PTY

D01

D01

Do1

Do1

Do1

D01

D01

DO1

DOl

Bo1l

DOo1

Do1

Dol

DO1

Do1

DOl

Dol

Do1

DOo1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:25 A.M.
MITCHELL/RACHEL/LENELL STEVENSON

TUCKER/KEIMONIE/ STEVENSON

AT  8:30 A.M.
BARBER/DESTINY/KHADUAH MOURAD

CAPERS/MONTREL/ MOURAD

EVANS /FRANK/JARON BOFFMAN
GAWTHROP/DYLAN/ HOLMES DONYA
MARSHALL~FLOYD/ROSEMAR DE MOTT GRAD

NAKARA/RANI/AYAD-MANSO WERBLING

WEBB/MARKIES /DARREL STEVENSON

AT 8:35 A.M.
COOPER/KENNETH/DAVID

GOSS/VICTORIA/PAULETTE EVANS ANTAEU

PHILLIPS/RICHARD/ EVANS ANTAEU
AT 8:36 A.M.
ARNOLD/MONTE/ PEJUAN JUAN
BATTLE/RODERICK/LEE STEVENSON
LITTLETON/CHARLES/R STEVENSON
THOMAS /DIAMOND/ STEVENSON

AT 9:00 A.M,
CLEMENTS/TYKESHIA/EULA STEVENSON

HILL/JOSEPH/ BLAKE

MCCLENDON/MARIO/RAYNAR STEVENSON

TURNER KIMBE

PROCEEDING
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

ARRAIGNMENT

PRETRIAL

ARRATGNMENT

ARRN ON BW

PRETRIATL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAT,

SENTENCE

PAGE 1

CHARGE
MDOP

ASSAULT/BATR

LIC PLATE IL
UNREGISTERED
DWLS

ASSAULT/BATR
GUN POSS OUI
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
DISOR DISTUR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
OPERA HI BAC

OWI
DWLS

MDOP
RETATIL FRAUD

RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

FINAL PRETRL BRANDISHING

FINAL PRETRI, RETAIL FRAUD

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM



CASE# TYP

2304488501 SM

2304406601 SM

2004452601 SD

2304401201 sSM

2205843001 FT
2104443301 SD
2204487001 SM
2304437401 8D
2305709001 FY
1504401301 8D
2204472601

2305846901 FY

PTY
DO1
DO1
Do1
D01
DO1
DO1
D01
D01
D01
DO1

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:00 A.M.
THOMAS /DONNELL/LATRON STEVENSON

AT 9:10 A.M,
CAMAK/ANTONIO/ STEVENSON

AT 9:17 A.M.
COX/DENZEL /MARK STEVENSON

AT 9:18 A.M.
ESQUIBEL/ROXANA/ STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.
DICKSON/RAYSHARD/JAMEI, MARTELL
HILL/VAUGHN/TREVOR STEVENSON

METIKU/TESFAMARIAN/OKB TORRICE

PENN/FELISITY/X FORREST
RAMSEY/LAROME/ HAMILTON
SIMMONS/JCE/JR BOULAHANIS

AT 10:30 A.M.

JONES /ALEXANDER/ STEVENSON
AT 1:32 P.M.
LAINEZ/BRAYAN/ADALT STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

REVIEW

DISCHARGE

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

JURY TRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

OPERA HI BAC

ASSAULT/BATR

ATT PO-ASSLT

OWI

GAMBLING

OWVI

MOTOR VEHICL

CWVI

RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 8:30 A.M.

2404416601 SM D01 HARRIS/DEON/LARAY CARTHAN ERIC PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404417701 SM D01 MITCHELL/TERRENCE/DYON RANDOLPH TAM PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404417801 SM D01 PLAYER/KIWANDRE/JERVON ADAMS LATASH PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404416701 SM D01 RIPALDI/JOSHUA/ ADAMS LATASH PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404416501 SM D01 SCHLENKER/KYLE/ ADAMS LATASH PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2304559701 SM DOl WILLIAMS/DELOREAN/JOHN STEVENSON PRETRIAL ASSAULT/BATR

AT 9:00 A.M.
2304462201 SM D01 BALLESTERQ/ROMEL/DEREK ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIQ

2404403601 SM D01 BLANCH/JONESAFER/LAMAR NOYSE DANIEL FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

2304456201 SM D01 BURRELL/MARQUIS/LAMMAR ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304577301 SM D01 BURRELL/MARQUIS/LAMMAR ROBERTS FINAL, PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304580101 SM D01 CALLOWAY/DEONTE/ANTWAI ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMEST AGGRA
2404407601 SM D01 ESTELL/MAURICE/JR ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304575301 SM D01 GRIFFIN/WILLIAM/IV ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304578301 SM D01 HARRIS/JAZMIN/ ROBERTS FINAL DPRETRI: DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
2304442801 SM D01 MARCHBANK/MAURICE/RAYE BERMAN FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304542301 SM D01 RUTLAND/TEA/DENISE-MAE ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL MDOP
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
2304579901 SM D01 SKINNER/LATOYA/KADISHA ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:45 A.M.
2304559301 SM D01 FLEMING/CORDELL/ALLEN ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 10:00 A.M.
2304557501 SM DO1 MIAH/FOYSAL/ HOCKING TRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:48 AM



CASE#
2405548101

2405545301

2405537301
2405537101
2405535402
2405544501
2405545201
2405548201

2305806201

2306022101
2306020502
2305769001
2306022901
2305929801

2305780202

2306012401
2305719401
2206078301
2106065801
2305936101

2206080401

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PY

FY

FY

Y

FY

FY

FY

PTY

D01

Do1

Dol

D01

Do1

Dol

DOl

D01

DOo1

Dol

DO1

DOl

Dol

DOl

D01

DO1

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR EKEVIN F. ROBBINS

TUOESDAY - FEBRUARY 6, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

DANTIELS/JUSTIN/DA KARL DAVIS

LONG/KYREE/ DAVIS
MCFOLLEY/RONALD/LEE NEIGHORHOOD
ROBERTS/HOLLIWAY/ HUMPHRIES
RUTLEDGE/DARNELL / JERMA NEIGHORHoob
SMITH/ROMEL/MARSHON QUINN
TIMS/SASHA/MONIQUE POLK

WARRICK/BLAINE/BOYCE J MOSS

WILLINGHAM/ELEXIES/ALE CRIPPS

AT 8:35 A.M.

CASEY/ZACHERY/CHARLES DUNN

HALLMAN/TERRELL/ MEHANNA
MCGRATH/ROXANNE/AMBER WALLACE
MOORE/ALISHA/ JOHNSON
NIX/TYRONE/ HOUSTON
THOMAS /ALANTE/LAJUAN  HOUSTON

AT 10:00 A.M.

CHARLESTON/LATOYA/ CHOATE
LEWIS/DEMARIOUS/MARQUI DUPREE

SMALL/DEAZ/ CHOATE

PROB

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAﬂSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

HEARING
HEARING
DISCHARGE
HEARING
SENTENCE

DISCHARGE

CREATED 02/01/2024 AT 10:47 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
CARRYING CON

CARRYING
CARRYING

CON
CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

CARRYING
CARRYING

CON
CON

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

CARRYTING

CON

GUN IMP POSS

CARRYING CON

GUN IMP POSS



